/2o 9‘7/‘”% f’ﬁ Srelk loars
g

NOTE SHEET

SUOA
Shat Selevmon Manhy; TA (slee - Meek) dans
PO s T B e AL Aenll o 08/’3
v i = v b Madda. Tl a—mfv‘w

T e e dD b e dlD
CEIMED. whiel, v e S
Clhidded b v ficd
Y W

0.

RAC

by Al
= vk ALy

v peviad A

Gha aéa&:’/ﬂ mwa@ Ao croalso b ottt o GxerS

ety
A’ ./f';'w:) g&.ﬁ dﬂ‘c’e,aé" ‘/;;},_Jx/ e f;aar_e &0 oy )
O rle :fj’ ' %f‘"@q”x CoBceva AP o0 srale

% G/(x@(; ja!»'faoo?; DIER

o
Sl omes CLooCore ool e g
—e ML @ er'ln

by SOrar ¥ %ﬂ ﬂﬁo&v{b (oome Laie? P

_ Sriro ol Melew ? EFR OW

ge_’ﬂ-““——-

U S

B s Rbc

Phe Spadsl WA,
fofomd] Accoding byttt Hh
above GM‘W]’C{'}«_E' V{-i

Y )0‘] )13

O

Ja'm‘ﬁ BT i ol




[

-
NOTE SHEET

SR

L GPak, hADvice,, SUDA, bas s bl am
Aald_mjfw B agqecnt advavce Drose
’f\"a/\a.\ 5{}04 ’I'D"r .-i-—-:\nq,‘/\—'\/‘\..x_a fﬁ-vm l<r\-‘4\a\_-|-=\
o L\x&AanAJ and baclk  lecdimer 17.1) ang
215 . He fse, abis 2 L Ol lava b
S‘/VMWJS Vmw/aﬂowmﬁ_\}; -va pron ek
Qﬁr\a( _!.WV'MVJ A:fq,‘,.,,./f- &{i\ Van.Ce .

i L

’ﬂ i ¥ . £ (
Ka Dl aokcat £ AL A0 ,e-/-uu- d
ﬁfnﬁ‘ap ool y}rvfl oy T Jho OHCLRP s AT

ﬁl‘/} . r %‘ o'n,iu:) rL:: _ L
oL /F ’T: .4"* Vé > %‘ (_:.4': A "“-V' /W
) A 'ﬂ:vAA Jeehoa, SU2 A

LA
2)  Re
R (:/‘/a')
K oD

As per notes and orders above

Shri Goutam Pal, Adviser, SUDA took an advance of
Rs.6,000/- from SUDA on 14.11.2013 to meet expenses likely to
incur in connection with his official tour to RCUES, Hyderabad
during 17.11.2013 and 21.11.2013.

Now, Shri Pal has submitted a bill which shows actual

expenditure of Rs.2,528/- incurred by him as local tran§p6rt cost at
Kolkata as well as at Hyderabad.

Now, we may accept the above expenditure amounting to
Rs.2,528/- and request Shri Pal to refund Rs.3,472/- to square off his
advarlcE of Rs.6:6_(30/- dated 14.1 1.26—13.

—

Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of
F.O., SUDA please.

Sy
W s
\QP\‘B




\\H

,)’ﬂo\

Gl -

! v

P—S—-

NOTE SHEET

Ul Sedhcn mrnsin WL:),T.A(E b M) R,
P RS “v\h—p-vyw 54*44% UGS s vone Siwpdas
o sdond oviles o U CE ED for mdiing
:'IW"”V":V‘-’J Ao ULB —f-vv O‘f/f-\t.z:-\i wev-kr, e asaeeee D
ALhass B bidls, Mx wifl ool o Sdliehias
at €0 AL Be adis wegrohy o velinn
Pogmd A T A ) sldon D o B.9.07
Al abbrevd b A CE /MmED an s
Loty F o Diomy .

%a[f/‘/‘-»vj Al d—w-«/rw\‘ ey vttt Anm ol A ds
Covlior, L2 08/i2 e oy el pogd A
Th Wil ek Flag ‘B’ ad pragd fiv, sincs
W/*”W‘M Jreotion wma acenald by Mo
CAaATIMED. T e R, Pl \

C D5 per preyor B P8 Bills ‘
\},{‘\"1 T '72"" worZ ? /’ijmt_" ‘?/0/
? S fﬂ-&u-y—q} _/’)(&u‘f/ 7 |
Ae ’*2/04:/:15 7[” fj‘,‘; /,"W - ‘

Al

As per notes and orders above

As approved by Director, SUDA above, to release Travelling &
Conveyance Expenses of Shri Sukumar Maiti, Technical Adviser
(Electro-MechanicaEI),/ SUDA for the month y August, 2013
amounting to Rs.2,861/- (Rs.1,312 plus Rs.1,549/-) by cash, pay
orders endorsed on the body of the bills are for signatures of F.O.,

SUDA please. . '
please m \0‘\\\4{ ;




z/ :
F.0. &

Ex-ogi{iu J.D., Fin.

\

]
f_h T

S
NOTE SHEET

Grbh, <. P. [supa, g

at kudi, Bolin gbak ad S.JUT,.; Vel | P
vk e SUD A Wl Teo Ww/
Foun Rianle, avine Abproved ‘17 (B Dy
ffv‘/ IDD‘M“
, oz
G

q}}lﬁ

As per notes and orders at prepage and above /
As approved by Director, SUDA, Rs.1,826/- (Rupees One

Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Six) only be paid by cash to Shri
Sandip Gupta, Computer Programmer, SUDA towards his T.A. &

Conveyance Expenses alongwith allowable Daily Al ces for

low
visitilg/various ULBs (&Lﬁng the month of Decené 2013,
February, 2014 & March, 2014,

Pay orders endorsed on the body of the bills are for signatures

of F.O. & Ex-Officio Jt. Director, Finance please.

@\03 \ M

AR
o )

St K Gomend, AD b OSD/SODA, ba, sbnl D
A Tow ™ A drvanlo Anma GLV;:Y {9
ol . Tac vk Fif, oy v o Sode b
54 SUDA Work approud tay AZ Diwechy,
SUBA.akeny kAl AL T A Lill() Hbeed -
Wil ave Pleed tn LU v bev e @

nd | (—ﬂvﬂioc.l,va, p ‘f*( \ -
’%)@\m

£

-



02.

03.

NOTE SHEET SUDA

P.U.D. may kindly be seen. .
Shri Surojit Bose, Jt. Director, SUDA has submitted 03 (three) nos. of

Statement of Expenditures in Annexure — I, II & III against his advance of
Rs.2,000/- dated 17.11.2011, Rs.2,000/- dated 17.07.2012 and Rs.4,000/- dated
30.11.2012 respectively.

0l.

Annexure — I shows that against advance of Rs.{,OOO/- dated

17.11.2011, Shri Bose incurred expenditure amounting to Rs.1,802/-.
£,

Annexure — II shows that against advance of Rs.2,000/- dated

17.07.2012, Shri Bose incurred expenditure amounting to Rs.1,910/-

and P
Annexure — III shows that against advance of Rs.4,000/- dated

b e et

30.11.2012, Shri Bose incurred expenditure amounting to Rs.3,282/-.

Aforesaid all Statement of Expenditures alongwith relevant bills have been
checked arithmetically and found to be in order. Total expenditure involvement
in aforesaid Statements of Expenditures comes to Rs.6,994/-.

Now, if approved, we may book the entire expenditure of Rs.6,994/- and
request Mr. Bose to refund of Rs.1,006/- to square off his above stated 03
(three) nos. of advances.

Placed for consideration and approval please.




/;__W =

NOTE SHEE SUDA

As per notes and orders at prepage and above

As approved by Director, SUDA above, to book the

expenditure to the tune of Rs.6,994/- and also to received back
unspent amount of Rs.1,006/- by cash to square off his advances, pay

orders endorsed on the body of the SOEs for signature of F.O. & Ex-

Officio J.D., Finance please.




nes
1‘1&'
N RS
.
v
{0
/

o Nt )
~-,--7°WM,:§Z“ e

-——-ﬂ 33 L'-’f_,"'

NOTE SHEET

L 4

Ap nidended & e dox, & WPA _
Fed  wivhed ke Mot etp-dooas

waldrs W_AQL%‘YNNVQ" %%ANN\/":LN\Y'L.OW\J L“/“D/D_Olb
. vy M"— vﬂ\‘l(‘_; oﬁ; .‘M
7)) \at do Pedei e Pty |
Corenechor o NEAP, UEHA /Ry, GCREC vmnss
20 /10> o 23 /in/30) >

o /;,'1\1;(7%4 (rediipnd « Cinpadio o= MHM&'H

\/{ng boera ol revanan on 5 e Gm F__,_b.‘,,@,
0—& C?T‘U_' ‘ )—_W F...n.%’{ ‘?"’ Y_MNM ¢

~TA U arcelppad o (e h\“,@“l.
Placad &= ot .

/\/;7@/\\1

i



NOTE SHEET

sunal




Finarjce Officer

Cebr

State Urban Qevelopmen{ Agency

NOTE SHEET SUDA

As per notes and orders at prepage

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, Rs.972/- (Rupees
Nine Hundred Seventy Two) only may be paid by cash to Mrinal
Kanti Ghosh, OSD (NULM) for reimbursement of his cost of
official tour to Haldia and ‘Tamralipta Municipality for two days i.e.
01.09.2016 and 05.09.2016 with reference to Special Cleanliness.
Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of
Finance Officer, SUDA please.




o Yl

NOTE SHEET -
g;m Mﬂna amhi Gﬂ'ﬁL 050@“”9

Ube @uwgﬁ A v *b
%cb Ja»wlm!u la Mmﬂf‘;ﬁ%—%l ML nz}er;nﬁm‘-f.
F(Z,C.lal ? &meﬁé .abruw_ »Eo do= ‘j—ﬁﬁ

e .9, ?,B/fs amg\ 6y-9.26% wz,iagx &7
h, Dwvector, Sevh.
g, Bk
/tm (TA) ‘_’]Z‘W Mmmypuﬂs&weﬁjﬁ G/g c'l

; e_uﬂrtzob /foanw‘D m w
eMaen A\ '
Quﬂsww 4%55‘ 4.:5 /%W ‘f”"\ :

B s o la S it
| Aeleoal opfoereo ﬁ/a,w-.ub 4 %Wu 7
faat LKook o a":‘/;/.u?, for

Ro. 9737 «m’_’”a‘”‘

(,/ a ) A8 P”}”’W"‘L O_M

M-\*




LU

NOTE SHEET

As per notes and orders at prepage

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payment in
favour of “B.S. International”, 01 (One) no. of Transfer Advice from Axis
Bank as detailed below has been prepared and placed herewith for signature .
of Director, SUDA and Finance Officer, SUDA Please.

Approval towards performance of journies by the concerned officer by

Air has been given by the Secretary, M.A. Department & Chairman, SUDA

and put up in the file.
Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of Finance
Officer, SUDA please.
‘ Journey Jroy. Ticket Tisiic Amt.
Namg of the Payee | b pormed by- Date Sef No. le;;tf (InRs.)
B.N. Kar,
B.S Addl. Dir. CCU/DEL BSI1/2980
Iinils t.' al ILGUS & 30.08.16 & YD95UT Dated 9,286/-
e AddI.SMD, DEL/CCU 27.08.16
SBM
(Rupees Nine Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six only)

Finance Qfficer
State Urban Devefopment Aggn \G




Kolkata 700 013.

Submitted

ety

@X.\w Pl

15

NOTE SHEET

_ - Bill details
[ Bill No & Journey perfumed by Class & Journcy
Date date
BSI2980 | M/R BARDI NARAYAN | Economic
KAR class
Date Additional Director | (U 10 DEL
State Mission Director l Ba-ck‘
SBM
| . i

D amwent 94 ?236/9

Received Olnos bill from B.S International 87, Denin Sarani. Kolkata 700 013
towards cost of air journeys which are placed below may kindly be seen.

| Ticket No

I -
YD95

+ "
fotal

ul

paed o P,

Lalu-?ohd}/ VY e

| Amount

9286.00

9286.00

! el

{Rupees Nine Thousand Two Hundred liigay Six only.) Rs. 9286.00
e

Bill has been checked and verified according to boarding pass and approvals under
signed by the Principal Secretary, MA department. Government of West Bengal.
Hence bills amount Rs. 9286.00 (Rupees Nine Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Six

only.)only may be release in favour of M/S B.S International 87. Denin Sarani.

',.fy‘—l__-——-
2.5,



e

NOTE SHEET SU;:"A

As per notes and orders at prepage

To release the payment in favour of “Brijwasi Tours & Travels”, 01
(One) no. of Transfer Advice from PNB as detailed below has been prepared
and placed herewith for signature of Director, SUDA and Additional Director
& F.A, SUDA Please.

Tour Diary has been submitted by the Secretary, M.A. Department &
Chairman, SUDA for North Bengal visit with Hon’ble Chief Minister on
23.08.2016.

Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of Finance
Officer, SUDA please.

Invoice
Journey Jray. Ticket Amt,
e e Performed by- Date ReEior No. P:;: tf (InRs.)
Onkar Singh Bill
Brijwasi Tours & Meena, 4 '%3'16 CCU;LBagd U6U6WI No.123 5.954/
ravels Secretary, M.A. 24.08.16 | Bagd/CCU Dated WL
Deptt. i g 24.08.16

Finance Officer

State Urban Development M?\W
\b
A1)
=

Dirbetns

el

-

1%7

Eleebnee ?—W‘—J f'*”kﬁm,f]u Ad it mﬂ); &4‘“7 be %'J‘-lc;

‘mf M“’h(r.

May 2. oo /Apasd .
W

elolls

o' Uﬂ@\ch e




B N

e

..-"""_\
m\

wscl=

NOTE SHEET SUDA

Received the following bills from M/S Brijwasi Tours & Travels. P-54. CIT Road. Scheme
VIM. koikata 700 054. for the cost of air journey between Kolkata and Bagdogra. placed below

may kindly be seen.

| Bill No Date Journey taken under [ Class of Journey & Tlc.l\ct Amount

No and date of journey

123 d. Mr Onkar Singh Meena, Fconomy Class | 5954.00
24.08.2016 Secretary MLA department | U6U6WI on 23.08.2016 & |
& Chairman SUDA 24.08.2016

(Rupua l*nc Thousand Nine Handed and Fift ¥ l]xixr) © Total Rs.5954.00

Bill has been checked and verified according 1o boarding pass and approvals under signed by

the Principal Secretary. MA department. Govermment of West Bengal.

Hence bills amount Rs. 5954.00 (Rupecs Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Five)
only may be release in favour of M/S Brijwasi Tours & Travels. P-54. CI'T Road. Scheme-
VIM, kolkata 700 054.
o Gwart ? K 575y “’67‘/&7
: (R fbonas 700
o MY 7

o /O =
MFW j[ (/ Toovels a0 K (a;ef;? S e

s svp

dsq.‘,b & ? 59/7 mA ,904’/. oA CZ‘-‘PMM”,

o gt

W,
Naly

Submitted



&C" —

NOTE SHEET

As per notes and orders at prepage
As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payment in

favour of “B.S. International”, 01 (One) no. of Transfer Advice in SBI as
detailed below has been prepared and placed herewith for signature of
Director, SUDA and Joint Secretary, M.A. Deptt. Please.
Approval towards performance of journies by the concerned officer by

Air has been given by the Secretary, M.A. Department & Chairman, SUDA
and put up in the file.

Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of Director,
SUDA please.

Nanje of the Journey Jray. Date Sector Ticket | Invoice No. Amt.
Hayee Performed by- v Ne. & Date (InRs.)
Kllipaens Binstjec, CCU/DEL BSI/38472
B.S. SMM,HR & 16.08.16 &
Titeihatinil Cap.Buil. NULM 17.08.16 & XB4PV2 Dated 14,895/-
Bl e DEL/CCU 12.08.16

Finance Qfficer
State Urban Devglopment Agency,
i %\&
q‘/

Dimgr

R,
/

"V

Elechurc Po\/mﬂv(lf prelvrte 0\11"\-3(,4141., Pﬂ\y

UTM A~ aﬁy,,,_,l Jmmmy
K,‘mdf ba g'\a?‘ﬂ—d . q :

% yge
bJ[-{\D\\Uo

im o




o0 Mg e reast o i P e etk g, A i

e R

Frbarions Bl g M e | e i b s v vl
-

e ety

4 e e - dpee i b s s il b ek

paptim it VRS T

AL

k=

NOTE SHEET SUDA

Received 02nos bill from B.S International 87, Denin Sarani, Kolkata
700 013, towards cost of air journeys which are placed below may
kindly be scen.

Bill details

| BillNo& | Journey perfumed | Class & Joumey date [ Ticket No [ Amount
;.. DB.I:E { . b.y | I
| 38472 M '; Ritapama | Economic | XB4PV2 14895.00
danecrjee , |
dt. ye= | class 0989163954774
1 12.08.16 | 16.08.2016 & |
. | Back
17.082016 | |
Total 14895.00

| (Rupees Forteen Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Five only.) Rs. 14895.00

Bill has been checked and verified according to boarding pass and

approvals under signed by the Principal Secretary, MA department.

Government of West Bengal.

Hence bills amount Rs. 14895.00(Rupecs Fourteen Thousand Eight
g . E— 5 5

Hundred Ninety Five) only may be release in favour of M/S B.S

International 87, Denin Sarani, Kolkata 700 013.

Submitted Lo amsnnd ? 2 ,42?5/,( ety b —
! '
g o T

Omley aahrral boal b @5#%

R (s
T -

y\



~
NOTE SHEET

As per notes and orders at prepage

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payment in favour

of “B.S. International”, an account payee PNB cheque as detailed below has been
prepared and placed herewith for signature of Director, SUDA and Joint Secretary,

M.A. Department please.
Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of Director, SUDA

EO. &
Ex-Officio J.D. (Fjin.) B

— q,"’lﬂf

please.
Name of Journey Jroy. ek Ticket Invoice Amount Cheque
ector :
the Payee Performed by - Date No. No. & Date {in Rs.) No. & Dt.
CCU/DEL D3GHRL BSI/2718 /
M.N. Pradhan,
g ; 15.12.15 & & dated 29,201/~ PNB
/ Director, SUDA
L DEL/CCU _4FFSV 14.12.2015 Ch. No,/]
= Vst CCUDEL NYLVZD BSU38218 2
Iuternational Biswajit Das,
10.11.15 & & dated 19,345/- dated
T.U.0.,, SUDA ?
DEL/CCU 0989393505658 03.11.2015 / 17.12.2015
Total 48,546/-

rrr? .

]

F,OWBT“J(C/?’ ' =
S R, = g W:““

o\/\j,u_ C/{U—’TM



S -
NOTE SHEET

Received the following bills from M/S B. S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani
kolkta 700 013, for the cost of air journey between Kolkata and Delhi,
placed below may kindly be seen.

(Rupees Forty Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Forty Six) Total Rs.48, 546.00
Approval towards performance of journeys by the concerned officers by air
have been given by the secretary, MA Department/ Chairman SUDA and
placed in this file for your kind perusal.

The bill has been cheeked and verified according to Boarding Pass
‘and approval from the secretary M.A. Deptt. Government of West Bengal.

In this view of above bills amount of Rs. 48, 546.00 (Rupees Forty
Eight Thousand Five Hundred and Forty Six) only in favour of M/S B. S.
International, 87, Lelnin Sarani kol;ka 700 013 may be placed for
Consideration .

Submitted. ] B tiod BN 448, ﬁ:é:
;JMP Jy I‘l 0‘? G 5‘76/67”43 A~ e i
; ‘ 3.8 ﬁaﬁw”w
|62 285 ? mjs ~2.S. -
AN - jM

: C"\ (‘?‘)Mw

Wl

Co el :

!

i
|

I

: Bill No Date | Journey taken Class of.'lourrie-y- ‘& Ticket | Amount
T under ~ | No z
{2718 dt. Mr.MN Pradhan | Economy Class 29201.00 |
14/12/2015 D3GHRL on 15/12/2015
CCU-DEL & Back for ( NULM) |
38218 dt. Mr.Biswjit Das. 19345.00 |
09/11/2015 Economy Class
0989393505658 on 10/11/2015
| CCU-DEL & Back for ( RAY) |



15

NOTE SHEET m

In pursuance of letter DO No 15/41/2015-SBM dated 09/10/2015 of Praveen

P'rakash Joint Secretary of Ministry of Urban Development, Government of
India (Copy Enclose) and as directed the undersigned will attend of the
meeting on 14.10.2015 on Swachh Bhrat Mission (SBM) at New Dethi.

For above purpose the journey to Delhi and back for above mentioned
officer is proposed to be performed by air, for which necessary permission
may kindly be accorded. The cost of air journeys may be¢ borne out of

A&OE fund of SUDA.

Principal Secpétary
pr
Brots

Director

!

As per notes and orders at prepage and above

As approved by Director, SUDA above, to release the payment in favour of
“B.S.'International”, an account payce PNB cheque as detailed below has been
prepared and placed herewith for signature of Director, SUDA and Joint Secretary,

M.A. Department please.
Pay order endord®d on the body of the bill is for signature of Director, SUDA

please.
Name of Journey Jroy. s Ticket Invaoice Amount Cheque
- or ¥
! the Payee Performed by - Date No. No. & Date {in Rs.) No. & Dt.
: PNB
e CCUMEL BSI/38192 / Ch. No.
B.S, - M.N. Pradhan,
i 14.10.15 & 0989392049427 dated 15,000/- 319883
International Director, SUDA :
DELACCU 13.10.2015 dated
09.11.2015

s f;j 'OW/»%» MP?"‘“}FW

%J?/MA}NM}/ A
J}é\/ Y/A ry OJ?)H)‘V




_ -
NOTE SHEET

SUDA
Received the following bill from M/S B. S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani
kolkata 700 013, for the cost of air journey between Kolkata and Delhi,
placed below may kindly be seen.

Bill No Date | Journey taken under | Class of Journey & Ticket No l _H_XOEH_
38192 dt Mr.MN Pradhan Economy Class 15000. 0()
| 13.10.2015 9893920494270n 14.10. 2014 & Back l
- i |

‘ (I_{upees Fifteen Thousand) Only Rs. 15000.00 L~

Bill have been cheeked and verified and found in order according to
approval ('N' 16) from the secretary M.A. Deptt. Government of West
Bengal, and boarding pass.

In this view of above bill amount of Rs. 15000.00 . (Rupees Fifteen
Thousand) only in favour of M/S B. S. International, 87 Lelnm Sarani
kolkata 700 013 may be placed for Consideration.




FO. &
Ex-Officio J.D.. F

i

CV

R~ )

— T

NOTE SHEET m

As per notes and orders at prepage

As approved by ]yector, SUDA at prepage, to release
the payment of Rs.577/- (Rupees Five Hundred Seventy
Seven) only by cash, pay order endorsed on the body of the
bill is for signature of F.O. & Ex-Officio J.D., Finance

mplease.

VJ};’::V;/M W

Tj:,\\:/\_‘\"

/6 oLt B0.12-7¢
s psg /iﬂlé)/MA/o/r..s/sz¢£Ziﬂ o
Q Ko Ti Sesy 715 D efbl 5 -3 o O
O)O/CMQ’{"*;—.Q /':;_.dé-r*ro :f/y 49%-’5‘:’} A

affesad Auontd ontSide K o -

s Upais' waff =t Ko s Y o
b s oDl s I
S 85 wn P MoceensT Seshim et

e ol
f""’ 09(.%0\!—/&"”“"’— ‘.':...,MZ‘G.’/,AJ" ’Q ﬂ/é/é&'t)‘/“)r

_jv)h_ oqo\omvonk GUUL;L

ﬂ‘\%mw \olean &
B

\ \7’“5___

ul
l)\\\\ L




04{4- &
Ex-Officio J.D., Fin.

O

—i4~

NOTE SHEET m

As per notes and orders at NSP-12 and prepage

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the difference in Air
Fare Bill, an account payee PNB cheque as detailed below has been prepared in
favour of “B.S. International” and placed herewith for signature of Director, SUDA
and Joint Secretary, M.A. Department please.

Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of F.O. & Ex-

Officio Jt. Director, Finance please.

Name of Journey Jray. . Ticket Invoice Amount Cheque
ector
the Payee Performed by - Date No. No. & Date (in Rs.} No. & Dt.
M.N. Pradhan
) NZJ5JB,
Disector, SUDA 01.07.14 | CCU/DEL BSI/36711
C2535Y PNB
Vd & & & dated 47,661/-
ol & Ch.No. }
B.S. Biswajit Das, 03.07.14 | DEL/CCU 03.07.2014 V4
O3RTIF 806818
International T.U.O.
: : dated |
Less : Payment already released by PNB Ch. No.806812 dated 31.07.2014 against Bill
40,652/~ 13.08.2014
No.BSI/2140 dated 26.06.2014 3
Fresh cheque now prepared for balance amount 7,009/-

Pk N I A el
’}.\wg/w/ﬁ&/&?&‘f :

A

wz'ﬁhm
oW

e NeeAs Geros, c c AfSUDA v 4D e
ok b St Meddfpak offien] v bl Forv Sew
p:rfg\' Lol vwrrh e LR - L. B s Sadonas B 4
T A. \all A d A Gua-)\;{'vv &-vw"wj _S‘m/(‘mvaLM

S 4> R 577~ akong 1Al T Diomy
o A sl Thaa ladll t»«‘jmfrlf@u v Pple)

e Rl %mepwmxp%
'{."\a"d“‘} vded @) P
J/%wmaeyfew

G wasliy 4= R TH[2 2] 1524
L%

S\



. — B - e
' =3 -

e

NOTE SHEET

[Received a letter No.31251 dated 07.08.14 from BS International, kolkata -
13, regarding payment of Air Bill No. 36711 of Rs. 47,661.00 (Rupees Forty
Seven Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One) only.

In the body of the said letter it has been requested to release Bill No. BSI
36711 amounting Rs. 47,661.00 (Rupees Forty Seven Thousand Six
Hundred Sixty One) only, bill No BSI 2140 dated 26.06.14 amount of Rs.
40652.00 (Rupees Forty thousand Six Hundred Fifty Two) only, which was
already been passed and cheque also prepared by our office.

The differential amount of Rs. 7009.00 (47661.00-40652.00) (Rupees Seven
Thousand and Nine) only was the cost of revalidation charges, which were
not included in the passed Bill No. BSI 2140 dated 26.06.14 amount
40652.00.

In view of above, Bill No. 36711 of Rs. 47,661.00 (Rupees Forty Seven
Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One) only may be by canceling cheque
No0806812amounting Rs. 40,652.00.

Submitted for your kind approval please.

L
§esly,

Noler adoovs .

Le Ab. 2661y

5 ocphaag NS RN e A .
W""‘j o o 40,652}, wf'u m:-# ﬁw &
Cont o C—"vvai(Afl-)'w/'YJ»vW(Ja/(A an— o 3
PA’VH_D A }"W‘Q e Dl 1db TAox (P No - é,')”)
At L8y (g_,gw:,u) B ').3./@) MA/\?" /o /?:ML//;éf: :
§ (i chuckd 11z wevakiclahon ch) WAl g
'-’LD ﬁ)‘*‘:] "V" LAQ,M» aﬁf WC:/-—V é"// d:fpo-lfpjégl/'.

S'\n A c/-fv (Lo akova , $ince flz o e éﬁ,”
L lgus \0'—"\—:21 o< n,,\_,\j L0 PN o ) o‘c.fff«‘av«f—w}m'up
Aot ot o T, 0 5}/,

wa Ao sl ” 2 &, 7,9??/’/;\;7’

p mM‘t
Wiy _ge df}"”"““’ /W rT ?W@L‘M:ﬁ/

9 pley onkonad A e Gl ;
$ ¥ r'/‘.c’k%" OM{

P2l LTSN
A b
lB\"T\\



Ex-

0. &

icio J.D., Fin.

| Q=
NOTE SHEET

¥

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payments in favour

As per notes and orders at prepage

of 01. Sohoservice and 02. B.S. International, 03 (Three) nos. of account payee
cheques as detailed below have been prepared and placed herewith for signature of
Dir¢ctor, SUDA and Joint Secretary, M.A. Department please.

Pay orders endorsed on the body of the bills are for signatures of Director,
SUDA / F.O. & Ex-Officio Jt. Director, Finance please.

Name of Journey Jray, . Ticket Invoice Amount Cheque
or
the Payee Performed by - Date No. No. & Date (in Rs.) No. & Dt
18.04.14, | CCUNVTZ, UCEGHK,
09.65.14, | VTZ/HYD, UCE6HK, e
09.05.14, | HYD/CCU, UCE6HK, il
15.05.14, | CCUNTZ, PC398X,
/ 550021 Ch. No.
M.N. Pradhan, 14.05.14, | CCU/NTZ, PC398X,
Sohoservice ) dated 86,414/- 806811
Director, SUDA 18.05.14, | VTZHYD, PC398X, il et
i
18.05.14, | HYD/CCU, PC398X,
31.07.2014
20,05.14, | TIR/DEL, JWED7,
20.05.14, | DEL/CCU, JWED?7,
$9.65.14 | VGA/HYD UCE6HK /
M.N. Pradhan, PNB
- / Director, SUDA 01.07.14 | CCU/DEL NZJ5IB BS12140 AT Ch. No. //
& & & & dated 40,652/- 806812
International -
Biswajit Das, 03.07.14 | DELACCU C2538Y 26.06.2014 dated
TALG: 31.07.2014
BSI/36532
0984815169142 /
Amit Das, v (A)
, 20.02.14 | DELACCU {Cancellation 1,053/- SBI
CE, MED dated
/ Charges) Ch. No.
B.S. 20.02.14
014376
International ) 20.02.14 | CCU/DEL BS1/36532 /
Amit Das, . dated
& & 0984814991907 dated 26,660/-
CE, MED 31.07.2014
21.02.14 | DEL/CCU 17.02.14 /
Cheque Total 27,713/-

,w,??“"* VOWMU?’W P
/y\,m;u}/ /ﬂe/g"j""d

7) lv? L

o~ —;f\x‘-’x

R



I

NOTE SHEET SUJ’T"A
Received the following bills from M/S B. S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani
kolkta .700 013, and M/S Sohoservice, the West Bengal Small Industries
Development Corporation Bld, 1/20, Phears Lane, kolkta 700 012,for the
cost of air journey between Kolkata and Delhi, placed below may kindly be
seen.

M/S B. S. International,

Bill No Date Journey taken under Ciass of Journey & Ticket No Amount
2140 dt. 26/06/14 Mr.MN Pradhan Economy Class 20,326.00 {
(Kolkata to Delhi) NZJ5JB on 01.07.14 & 03.07.14 /
C253SY 0n.01.07.14 & 03.07.14
Mr.Biswjit Das. 20,326.00 /
36532(A) dt 20.02.14 | Mr. Amit Das Revalidation charge 1053.00 /
Mr. Amit Das Economy Class >
36532dt 17.02.14 CCU/DEL & Back 26,660.00
0984814991907

(Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Five) Total Rs.68, 365.00/

M/S Sohoservice

Bill No Date Journey taken under Class of Journey & Ticket No Amount
SS 0021 dt. Mr.MN Pradhan 0 Economy Class 71,214.00
23/07/14 CCUto VTZ B on 18.04.14 /

VTZ to HYD S D on.09.05.14

HYD to CCU Ei U 0n.09.05.14

CCUto VTZ R T on 14.05.14

TIR to DEL ¥ Y on. 20.05.14

DEL to CCU E on 20.05.14

(04nos booking are R 15,200.00 s

cancelled)@3800/~- S

(Cancellation charge)

(Rupees Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred and Fourteen) Total Rs.86, 41'90/

Approval towards performance of journeys by the concerned officers by air
have been given by the secretary, MA Department/ Chairman SUDA and
placed in this file for your kind perusal.

The bills have been cheeked and verified according to Boarding Pass
and approval from the secretary M.A. Deptt. Government of West Bengal.

In this view of above bills amount of Rs. 68, 365.00 (Rupees Sixty Eight
Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Five) only in favour of M/S B. §S. -
International, 87, Lelnin Sarani kolkta 700 013, and Rs. 86,414.00 (Rupees

‘Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred and Fourteen) only may be placed
for Consideration.

M&PCML’
L RXAUTI

- é\q\\“‘\

v
\9/('0 c’ﬂ:fgz'a:vg @v

sotp a0 plond & {mﬁw"

S bed
Cumrked @ above Ko bew W“’J"”g
/wﬂ’ Ener A 5‘33"5/7
NMonsw .@\/WW? "rﬂﬁ)ﬁf-ﬁ ,
e a%/c'ava /W Pjﬁ””j;; (3 Ao Serrvert—"
ad [ 86 0%* K
¥ / P
-

w7

QN ‘X\V\ ),ﬂ\”i\‘*“\




F.O. &

Ex-Officio J.D., Fin.

ke~

NOTE SHEET SUDA
3

As per notes and orders at prepage

As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, to release the payment in favour
of “B.S. International”, 02'(Two) nos. of account payee cheques as detailed below
have been prepared and placed herewith for signature of Director, SUDA and Joint
Secretary, M.A. Department please.

Pay orders endorsed on the body of the bills are for signatures of Director,

SUDA please.
Name of Journey Jray. o, Ticket Invoice Amount Cheque
ctor
the Payee Performed by - Date No. No. & Date (inRs) | No. & Iy
/ 14.03.14 | CCU/DEL RS6Z9P 36574 / Ch. No. /
B.S. M.N. Pradhan,
. & & & dated 22215 426900
International Director, SUDA
15.03.14 DEL/CCU 0984816056110 12.03.2014 dated
11.04.14
S.N. Chattopadhyay,
R 0083513874128,
K. Das,
0983513874129, | BSI/35927 /
UK. Karan /
& 10.04.13 | CCU/DEL 0983513874130 dated 38044 !
& 09.04.14
A.K. Samanta, Ch. No.
B.S. 0983513874131
EE, SE & CE, MED 014360
International SN Chattooadh dated
XN. al
&°" " 5894343368641 | BSV35928 / i
i [; 1404.13 | DEL/CCU | 5894343368642 dated 18518 L
. Das
B4VFYP 10.04.14
SE & CE, MED /
Cheque Tetal 56562

el
B gl > S o
02 NS . ’KM»J/(J, /bue,/g-\j/u»’{

”‘OLI/L( '




A

lp’

r A

/'Q;
AOTHE

L

@/"6 pﬁ)

= @9 ~
NOTE SHEET

Received the following bills from M/S B. S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani
kolkata 700 013.for the cost of air journey between Kolkata and Delhi,
placed below may kindly be seen.

Bill No Date Journey taken under | Class of Journey & | Amount
Ticket No
36574 dt Mr.MN Pradhan Economy Class 22’215'001.
12.03.14. R56Z9P on 14.03.14
094816056110 on 15.03.14 /
35927dt. Mr.S Chattopadhyay | 0983513874128 on 10.04.13 4 38044.00
09.04.13 Mr. K. Das. 0983513874128 on 10.04.13 v
0983513874128 on 10.04.13
&' KE Is(:;nama 0983513874128 on 10.04.13
g Kolkata to Delhi &,
1*35979 dt. Mr.S. Chowdhury 0983973510595 1100.00 T;
06.05.13 Cancellation charge /
359284t Mr.S.N Chattopadhyay | 0983513929008 on 14.04.13 {18518.00
10.04.13 0983513929008 on 14.04.13
Delhi to Kolkata -

(Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Seventy Seven) Total Rs.79, 877.00

Approval towards performance of journeys by the concerned officers
by air have been given by the secretary, MA Department/ Chairman SUDA
and placed in this file for your kind perusal.

All the bills have been cheeked and verified according to approval
from the secretary M.A. Deptt. Government of West Bengal, except Bill No
35979 dt 06.05.2013 for cancellation charges in lack of approvals and
recommendation from the Chief Engineer MED.

In this view of above bills amount of Rs. 78, 777.00 (Rupees Seventy
Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Seven) only in favour of M/S
B. S. International, 87, Lelnin Sarani kolkata 700 013 may be placed for
Consideration.

J\Jc)l—-{n a\iao\u..

¢ CL:C d .’M
Tlavie ave o afproval 7L"Y Ql-o-yw~u7 M/d:’ W@'/}
of o vendiast o T+ S . chowelloy o el A
o 35419 SL. G513 el Ao swed U © i;z/ﬁ‘* /“l; o
hl s abproved B @%7 YernrnAcrirf il g

a)l s\l

A
S
DRks Clave A

aoveal Vsen ToD
LT o peo e I

Homre OT™
oy se app

G

e

q’\\°



| e e o
NOTE SHEET m |

As per notes and orders at prepage (bottom) /
As approved by Director, SUDA at prepage, Rs.788/- (Rupees

Seven Hundred Eighty Eight) only may be paid by cash to Shri
Kshudiram Goswami, A.O., SUDA towards his T.A. & Conveyance
Expenses for the month of January & February, 2014,

Pay order endorsed on the body of the bill is for signature of
IF.O. & Ex-Officio Jt. Dir, Finance please.

Ex-Oﬂ']i;iu-fD., Fin, )’)T;’:;;H S.,,)N,( :
S V?s"oa \ \
o o

s




